
RANDOM NUMBER: PULMONARY AND CRITICAL CARE 

1. Harish Kinni (*) 

2. Michael Simoff 

3. Jacqueline Pflaum-Carlson (*) 

4. Kaitlin Hanlon 

5. Jennifer Swiderek 

6. Muhammad Usman (**) 

7. Javier Diaz 

8. Julio Pinto 

9. Labib Debiane 

10. Patrick Bradley 

11. Geneva Tatem 

12. Tariq Turfe (**) 

13. Rolando Peralta 

14. Michael Lazar 

15. Sara Hegab 

16. Jayna Gardner-Gray (*) 

17. Bryan Kelly 

18. Lisa Allenspach 

19. Luisa Bazan (***) 

20. Alaa Abu Sayf 

21. Michael Eichenhorn 

22. Avi Cohen 

23. Junior Uduman (*) 

24. Krishna Thavarajah (#) 

25. Lisa Stagner 

26. Daniel Ouellette 

27. Gillian Grafton (*) 

28. Kareem Uduman (*) 

29. Jeffrey Jennings 

30. Amanda Godfrey 

31. Rana Awdish 

32. Abraham Markin (**) 

33. Gina Hurst (*) 

34. Namita Jayaprakash (*) 

 

(*) Combined ICU – other specialty (like ER, Nephrology, Cardio, Sleep) faculty 

(**) ICU Nocturnist 

(***) ICU – Sleep, but mainly Sleep medicine 

(#) Pregnancy 



FINAL LIST (without Luisa Bazan AND Krishna Thavarajah) 

1. Harish Kinni 

2. Michael Simoff 

3. Jacqueline Pflaum-Carlson 

4. Kaitlin Hanlon 

5. Jennifer Swiderek 

6. Muhammad Usman 

7. Javier Diaz 

8. Julio Pinto 

9. Labib Debiane 

10. Patrick Bradley 

11. Geneva Tatem 

12. Tariq Turfe 

13. Rolando Peralta 

14. Michael Lazar 

15. Sara Hegab 

16. Jayna Gardner-Gray 

17. Bryan Kelly 

18. Lisa Allenspach 

19. Alaa Abu Sayf 

20. Michael Eichenhorn 

21. Avi Cohen 

22. Junior Uduman 

23. Lisa Stagner 

24. Daniel Ouellette 

25. Gillian Grafton 

26. Kareem Uduman 

27. Jeffrey Jennings 

28. Amanda Godfrey 

29. Rana Awdish 

30. Abraham Markin 

31. Gina Hurst 

32. Namita Jayaprakash 

 

 


